

Exclusive Gurney Walk Canvas Bag Redemption Program Date: 12 August 2024 – till stocks last Time: 12:00pm – 5:00pm Redemption Location: Safer Optics @ First Floor, Gurney Walk

Get your hands on an exclusive Gurney Walk Canvas Bag when you spend a minimum of RM80 in a single receipt at any outlets in Gurney Walk. Let's shop sustainably and make a positive impact together!

Terms & Conditions:

1. Redeem a Canvas Bag when you shop at outlets in Gurney Walk (excluding pop-up carts and promotion space) from 12 August 2024 onwards, till stocks last.

How it works:

- Spend RM80 & above in a single receipt for one (1) Canvas Bag.

- Please present your eligible receipt at Safer Optics @ First Floor to redeem the Canvas Bag.

2. The exclusive Gurney Walk Canvas Bag are redeemable from 12 August 2024 til stocks last from 12 p.m. to 5 p.m. Monday-Sunday at the Safer Optics @ First Floor, Gurney Walk. Redemptions are allow to be made within the period from 12 August 2024 – till stocks last. Only receipt(s) within from 12 August – till stocks last shall be eligible for the Redemption Programme.

## Each shopper is entitled to a maximum of Three redemptions per day.

3. Only original machine-generated receipts with the merchants' name clearly visible will be accepted. All other receipts, such as credit card transaction receipts, hand written, online purchase/delivery platform (Grab, Food Panda, Bekal by Food Panda, Airasia Food, Beep & etc), goods return receipts, duplicate or re-print receipt(s) and deposit receipts etc., will not be accepted.

4. Receipt(s) for transactions from money changers, bill payment and credit top-up is not applicable for this Redemption Program. 5. The Gurney Walk Management reserves the right to disqualify any receipts that are incomplete, illegible, or not original, or which do not satisfactorily demonstrate proof of purchase.

6. Management reserves the rights at its sole and absolute discretion to amend the terms and conditions mentioned above or in connection with the Redemption Program. at any time without prior notice.

7. By entering the redemption programme, the participant has agreed to provide their contact details (Name, Contact number, email) and agree to receive communications and promotional materials from Gurney Walk Management and its affiliates.

8. Management reserves the rights at its sole and absolute discretion to suspend, modify or terminate this Redemption Program at any time without prior notice.

9. Management decision is final and no further requests, claims or correspondence whatsoever will be entertained.

10. For more information, please email enquiry@gurneywalk.com.